Time

8:50 a.m.

9a.m.

9:30a.m.

10:00a.m.

10:30a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

International Student Orientation - Fall 2025
Undergraduate/Graduates Schedule

Thursday, August 21, 2025

Activity Location
Arrive on campus Minthorn
Greetings Minthorn 105
Welcome & introduction: Kerry Ford
Student Introductions Kerry Ford

Opening Prayer and Blessing

Student Tips Lara & Sunna
Introduction to MyGFU and Canvas, Enrollment & Health Minthorn 105
Forms// Gloria Doherty &
Class Registration and Academic Advising appointments CAP Coach
Immunization Check-ins Collect Immunization Records,Health Health Center
Insurance/U.S. Medical Systems Molly Hickok
Lunch w/Dr. Mary Peterson Canyon Commons
Introduction to a Christian Campus Minthorn 105
Rusty St Cyr
Academic Talk — tips for success David Martinez
Immigration Regulations: Employment and SSN Minthorn 200
Kerry Ford -
Campus and Community tour Lara & Sunna

Reception with Study Abroad and IRC IRC - Kerry



