## International Student Orientation - Fall 2025 Undergraduate/Graduates Schedule Thursday, August 21, 2025

Time	Activity	Location
8:50 a.m.	Arrive on campus	Minthorn
9 a.m.	Greetings Welcome & introduction: Kerry Ford	Minthorn 105
	Student Introductions Opening Prayer and Blessing	Kerry Ford
9:30a.m.	Student Tips	Lara & Sunna
10:00a.m.	Introduction to <b>MyGFU</b> and <b>Canvas</b> , Enrollment & Health Forms//	Minthorn 105 Gloria Doherty &
10:30a.m.	Class Registration and Academic Advising appointments	CAP Coach
11:30 a.m.	Immunization Check-ins Collect Immunization Records, Health Insurance/U.S. Medical Systems	Health Center Molly Hickok
Noon	Lunch w/Dr. Mary Peterson	Canyon Commons
1:00 p.m.	Introduction to a Christian Campus	Minthorn 105 Rusty St Cyr
1:45 p.m.	Academic Talk – tips for success	David Martinez
2:15 p.m.	Immigration Regulations: Employment and SSN	Minthorn 200 Kerry Ford -
3:00 p.m.	Campus and Community tour	Lara & Sunna
4:00 p.m.	Reception with Study Abroad and IRC	IRC - Kerry